
Company Address Email 

1 Taylora Imes Torti Gallas 1300 Spring St., ______, MD times@tortigallas.com

2 Phil Briddel SRE 140 E. Market St., York pbriddell@susre.com

3 Blanda Nace York County Economic Alliance 96 S. George St., York bnace@ycea-pa.org

4 Chad Myers Downtown Inc 1 E. Market St., Ste. 202, York cmyers@downtownyork.com

5 Brad Forrey Wholson Construction 548 Steel Way, Lancaster, PA brad.forrey@wholsen.com

6 Frank Dittenhafer Murphy & Dittenhafer 226 W. Market St., York fed@murphdittarch.com

7 Andrew B. Cohen The Woda Group 2142 Priest Bridge Rd, Crofton, MD acohen@wodagroup.com

8 Rich Gribble Murphy & Dittenhafer 226 W. Market St., York rag@murphdittarch.com

9 Todd Grove Murphy & Dittenhafer 226 W. Market St., York trg@murphdittarch.com

10 Linda Birmingham York Housing Authority 31 S. Broad St., York lbirmingham@yorkhousing.org

11 Jim Williams W&P Architects

12 Bill Zuck Dorgan & Zuck Builders

13 Wenda Glatz Home Leasing 180 Clinton Sq., Rochelle, NY wendagl@homeleasing.net

14 Joe Wagman Wagman Construction 231 N. George St., York joewagman@wagman.com

15 Taryn Kuhn K&W Engineers 470 Friendship Rd., Harrisburg, PA tkuhn@kandwengineers.com

Name



16 Bill Hynes Think Loud, LLC Bill@bkstech.com

17 Tom Shaugnessy J. G. Petrucci Co., Inc. 25 S. Commerce Way, Bethlehem, PA tshaugnessy@jgpetrucci.com

18 Rosalyn Petrucci J. G. Petrucci Co., Inc. 171 State Road 173, Asbury, NJ rpetrucci@jgpetrucci.com

19 Todd Bowser SR Campbell Assoc. 3030 E. Market St., York toddb@srcai.com

20 Dave Bateman SR Campbell Assoc. 3030 E. Market St., York daveb@srcai.com

21 Joel Young Rettew Associates 3020 Columbia Ave., Lancaster, PA jyoung@rettew.com

22 Kathy Conley LSC Design, Inc. 1100 E. Princess Ave., York kconley@lscdesign.com

23 Fritz Read Read's Company Architecture, Inc. 1501 St. Paul St., Baltimore, MD fritz@readco.biz

24 Bill Davis Site Design Concepts 127 W. Market St., York wdavis@sitedc.com

25 Eric Menzer Codo Development Group c/o Wagman Contruction emenzer@codoyork.com

26 Joel Snyder RGS Associates jsnyder@rgsassociates.com

27 Tony Thomas JGR 1499 S. Queen St., York tony.thomas@jgr.com

28 Tawanda Thomas JGR 1499 S. Queen St., York tawandasthomas@jgr.com

29 Andy Haines S&A Homes 2121 Old Gatesburg Rd., State College, PA ash100@sahomebuilder.com

30 Katherine Hartman Murphy & Dittenhafer 226 W. Market St., York kch@murhpdittarch.com

31 Neil Weaver Buchart Horn 225 W. Philadelphia St., York nweaver@bh-ba.com



32 Bill Meals Buchart Horn 225 W. Philadelphia St., York bmeals@bh-ba.com

33 Rob Kinsley LSC Design, Inc. 1100 E. Princess Ave., York rkinsley@lscdesign.com

34 Brian McLaughlin Commercial Interiors 1764 New Ridge Road, Hanover, MD bmclaughlin@commercial-interiors.com

35 Brett Peters OPA 234 Liberty St., Harrisburg, PA bep@oparchitecture.com

36 Tim Fulton SRE 140 E. Market St., York tfulton@susre.com

37 Lisa Levin  HACC-York 2010 Pennsylvania Ave., York llevin@hacc.edu



Phone

301-588-4800

717-852-2471

717-846-8879

717-849-2331

717-299-2500

717-848-8627

614-396-0009

717-848-8627

717-848-8627

717-845-2601

585-880-4246

717-767-8810

717-635-2833



60-332-0555

908-730-6909

717-840-0022

717-840-0022

717-399-3721

717-815-8536

410-625-3826

717-757-9414

717-848-8627

717-852-1423



717-852-1423

717-324-2135

717-0328


